OVE Austrian Electrotechnical Association
Eschenbachgasse 9 | 1010 Wien | Austria
ZVR: 327279890 | www.ove.at
OVE Certification
Kahlenberger Str. 2A | 1190 Wien | Austria
T +43 1 370 58 06 | certification@ove.at
ENEC Certification Body registered under ID # 11.  Validity of  ENEC Licences can be checked at www.enec.com
OVE Certification

NE34ONU South Shields, Tyne & Wear
United Kingdom
 Typenbezeichnung
Type reference
C5, C5W
 Prüfbericht
Test Report
TGM-VA EE 28597a SFT,
TGM-VA EE 28597B ECS
* Nationale Bestimmung(en)
National Standard(s)
OVE EN IEC 60320-1:2023-07-01
* Europanorm(en)
European Standard(s)
EN IEC 60320-1:2021
* Ersatz für Zertifikat
Superseded licence
15-008 Rev. 05 dated 2023 03 17
Items modified are marked with an asterisk (*)
 Anmerkung(en)
Remark(s)
--
 Licence No.: 15-008 Rev. 06
Date: 2024 08 28
Page 3 of 3
OVE Certification
Accredited by the Austrian National Accreditation Body as Certification Body for products
within the scope as given in the official decree and published under https://akkreditierung-austria.gv.at.
 Nennspannung
Rated voltage
AC 250 V
 Nennstrom
Rated current
2,5 A
 Normblatt
Standard sheet
C5
 Anschlussart
Method of connection
Crimped
 Schutzklasse
Class of protection
For Class I equipment
 Beschreibung des Aufbaus
Description of construction
Non-rewirable connector for cold conditions.
Housing made of thermoplastic material.
 Zusatzinformation
Additional information
Provided with cords
H03VV-F 3G0,75
H05VV-F 3G0,75
H05Z1Z1-F 3G0,75
Cords HAR-certified